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SECTION VI PLAYOFFS

BOYS LACROSSE 2010 9/14/2010
SEMI-FINALS
GATE ADMIN OFFICIALS
RECEIPTS EXPENSES EXPENSES ET
@ 3$3
$0.00
Lancaster @ Clarence $471.00 $103.00 $267.00 $101.00
Niagara Wheat @ Amherst $552.00 $283.00 $267.00 $2.00
Iroquois @ Hamburg $803.00 $116.00 $267.00 $420.00
Akron @ Eden $130.00 $45.00 $267.00 ($182.00)
$0.00
TOTAL SEMI-FINALS: 4 Games) $1,956.00 $547.00 $1,068.00 $341.00
NET SEMIS $341.00
FINALS
GATE ADMIN OFFICIALS
RECEIPTS EXPENSES EXPENSES
@0Orch Park HS @$5.00 $4,381.00 $308.00 $934.50
Orchard Park 15 vs Clarence 5
Hamburg 9 vs Amherst 1
Silver Creek 17 vs Eden 16
Trainer $562.50
Rent $0.00
TOTAL FINALS (3 GAMES): $4,381.00 $870.50 $934.50
NET FINALS $2,576.00
NET BOYS LACROSSE 2010 $2,917.00
NET BOYS LACROSSE 2009 $3,888.50
NET BOYS LACROSSE 2008 $460.50
NET BOYS LACROSSE 2007 $1,803.95
NET BOYS LACROSSE 2006 ($248.50)
[5 YEAR AVERAGE $1,764 |




DATE CLASS
6/8/2010
A
B
C

REGIONAL BOYS LACROSSE
2010

RECEIPTS

Far West Regionals @ Canisius College @$5

Orchard Park 5 vs Fairport 10
Hamburg 4 vs Irondequoit 8

Silver Creek 11 vs Aquinas 14
Gate $5,584.00
Administration

Officals

Trainer

Awards

Programs

Rent

TOTAL $5,584.00

NET REGIONAL BOYS LACROSSE

EXPENSES

$448.00
$987.00
$487.50
$152.44
$202.20
$0.00
$2,277.14

$3,306.86 |

9/14/2010

$3,306.86 |




