## SECTION VI PLAYOFFS BOYS LACROSSE 2010

9/14/2010

## **SEMI-FINALS**

DATE (	CLASS		GATE <u>RECEIPTS</u>	ADMIN <u>Expenses</u>	OFFICIALS EXPENSES	<u>NET</u>
		<u>@ \$3</u>				
	Α					\$0.00
6/2/2010	Α	Lancaster @ Clarence	\$471.00	\$103.00	\$267.00	\$101.00
6/2/2010	В	Niagara Wheat @ Amherst	\$552.00	\$283.00	\$267.00	\$2.00
6/2/2010	В	Iroquois @ Hamburg	\$803.00	\$116.00	\$267.00	\$420.00
6/2/2010	С	Akron @ Eden	\$130.00	\$45.00	\$267.00	(\$182.00)
	С					\$0.00
		TOTAL SEMI-FINALS: 4 Games)	\$1,956.00	\$547.00	\$1,068.00	\$341.00
		1017/LE GEIMIT INVILES. 1 Gaines)	Ψ1,000.00	φο 17.00	Ψ1,000.00	φοτιίου
NET SEMIS				\$341.00		

## **FINALS**

DATE	CLASS		GATE RECEIPTS	ADMIN EXPENSES	OFFICIALS EXPENSES
DITTE	<u>OL/100</u>		IXEOLII 10	<u> EXI EIIOEO</u>	<u> LXI LITOLO</u>
6/4/2010	A B C	@Orch Park HS @\$5.00 Orchard Park 15 vs Clarence 5 Hamburg 9 vs Amherst 1 Silver Creek 17 vs Eden 16	\$4,381.00	\$308.00	\$934.50
	C	Trainer		\$562.50	
		Rent		\$0.00	
		TOTAL FINALS (3 GAMES):	\$4,381.00	\$870.50	\$934.50
		NET FINALS			\$2,576.00
		NET BOYS LACROSSE 2010			\$2,917.00
		NET BOYS LACROSSE 2009 NET BOYS LACROSSE 2008 NET BOYS LACROSSE 2007			\$3,888.50 \$460.50 \$1,803.95
		NET BOYS LACROSSE 2006			(\$248.50)
		20.0 2.0.0002			(42 10.00)
		5 YEAR AVERAGE			\$1,764

## REGIONAL BOYS LACROSSE 2010

9/14/2010

<b>DATE</b>	<b>CLASS</b>		<b>RECEIPTS</b>	<b>EXPENSES</b>	<u>NET</u>
6/8/2010		Far West Regional	s @ Canisius College	a @\$5	
0/0/2010	۸	_		e <b>e</b> 43	
A Orchard Park 5 vs Fairport 10					
	В	Hamburg 4 vs Irono			
	С	Silver Creek 11 vs /			
		Gate	\$5,584.00		
		Administration		\$448.00	
		Officals		\$987.00	
		Trainer		\$487.50	
		Awards		\$152.44	
		Programs		\$202.20	
		Rent		<u>\$0.00</u>	
		TOTAL	\$5,584.00	\$2,277.14	\$3,306.86
		NET REGIONAL B	OYS LACROSSE	\$3,306.86	